Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa
2023 Katameya Dunes Ladies Open

Printed: 27 May 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on Friday, May 26, 2023 and Saturday, May 27, 2023 at Katameya Dunes

Golf (Lakes (A and B)).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall R1
Position
1 Dina Abou El Ela 80
2 Kim Kyung Sook 91
3 Yun Nam Choi 91
4 Okkie Van Rossem 91

Number of Entrants = 4

HandicapMaster® v12.0.12

R2

89
82
92
94

Total

169
173
183
185

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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